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4th WMRA  International  

Youth Challenge  

Hausen-Ostheim - GER,  27. June 2009 

RESULTS 
 

 
 

 

 GIRLS Individual    

1 CURTABBI  Beatrice 92 ITA 14:20 

2 TITON  Letizia 92 ITA 14:21 

3 JENDRO  Justyna 92 POL 14:26 

4 ROBINSON  Rachel 92 ENG 14:33 

5 MC CANN  Aine 93 IRL 14:45 

6 JEFFERSON  Rachel 92 ENG 14:46 

7 KONDYS  Natalia 93 POL 14:48 

8 ADKIN  Scout 93 SCO 14:49 

9 GROSSI  Gloria 92 ITA 15:02 

10 NINEVA  Marinela 93 BUL 15:11 

11 MIKHAILOVA  Veronika 92 RUS 15:15 

12 KOZJEK  Katja 92 SLO 15:18 

13 AVDEEVA  Polina 92 RUS 15:25 

14 OVSYANNIKOVA  Faina 92 RUS 15:30 

15 DENNY  Niamh 92 IRL 15:40 

16 ARMITAGE  Rachel 92 SCO 15:47 

17 HARRIES  Lauren 93 WAL 15:48 

18 CRONIN  Sinead 92 IRL 16:19 

19 HILDT  Clara 93 GER1 16:23 

20 ROGAN  Kirsty 93 SCO 16:29 

21 MASLOCH  Patrycja 92 POL 16:31 

22 H[hn  Franziska 93 GER1 16:52 

23 KOZJEK  Tina 93 SLO 16:58 

24 DOWNEY  Emily 92 WAL 17:07 

25 SENICAR  Eva 92 SLO 17:45 

26 PHILLIPS  Aneura 92 WAL 18:20 

27 MEISTERERNST  Lea 92 GER1 20:00 

 
 
 
 
 

 BOYS Individual    

1 RUSAKOV  Andrey 92 RUS 20:42 

2 ZVONAREV  Sergey 93 RUS 21:16 

3 STEVENSON  James 92 SCO 21:20 

4 OLOCCO  Giovanni 93 ITA 21:23 

5 PINDER  Billy 92 ENG 21:24 

6 TSENOV  Mitko 93 BUL 21:37 

7 TREACY  Michael 93 IRL 21:56 

8 DURKALEC  Marcin 93 POL 22:03 

9 LAGUSHIN  Vitaly 93 RUS 22:05 

10 TITON  Dylan 93 ITA 22:07 

11 TOTTEN  Eoghan 93 NIRL 22:16 

12 BRADSHAW  Jonathan 92 ENG 22:19 

13 BARBUSCIO  Marco 92 ITA 22:23 

14 JEREB  Urban 93 SLO 22:25 

15 PHILLIPS  Jonathan 92 IRL 22:26 

16 HELM  Moritz 92 GER1 22:28 

17 ELLIS  James 92 ENG2 22:32 

18 NOWAK  Jakub 92 POL 22:38 

19 GATENS  Adam 93 SCO 22:47 

20 WALDIE  James 92 SCO 23:01 

21 PLAZNIK  Matic 93 SLO 23:08 

22 WILLIAMS  Henri 93 WAL 23:09 

23 KAY  Ashley 92 ENG 23:10 

24 SPEIGHT  James 92 NIRL 23:20 

25 FISCHER  Florian 92 GER 2 23:58 

26 ZUPAN  Domen 92 SLO 24:06 

27 GRENZER  Jason 92 GER1 24:09 

28 FIRUS  Nicolai 93 GER2 24:16 

29 CARPANINI  Chris 93 WAL 24:17 

30 GRIFFIN  James 92 IRL 24:39 

31 HARRIES  Joshua 92 WAL 24:42 

32 GRAHAM  Jonathan 92 NIRL 26:51 

33 PARKER  Daniel 92 GER1 26:55 

34 HEIDER  Fabian 93 GER2 28:10 
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   GIRLS - Teams  

Pos. Nat. Total Name pts 

1. ITA 12 CURTABBI  Beatrice 1 

   TITON  Letizia 2 

     GROSSI  Gloria 9 

2. POL 31 JENDRO  Justyna 3 

   KONDYS  Natalia 7 

     MASLOCH  Patrycja 21 

3. RUS 38 MIKHAILOVA  Veronika 11 

   AVDEEVA  Polina 13 

     OVSYANNIKOVA  Faina 14 

4. IRL 38 MC CANN  Aine 5 

   DENNY  Niamh 15 

     CRONIN  Sinead 18 

5. SCO 44  ADKIN  Scout 8 

   ARMITAGE  Rachel 16 

     ROGAN  Kirsty 20 

6. SLO 60 KOZJEK  Katja 12 

   KOZJEK  Tina 23 

     SENICAR  Eva 25 

7. WAL 67 HARRIES  Lauren 17 

   DOWNEY  Emily 24 

     PHILLIPS  Aneura 26 

8. GER 1 68 HILDT  Clara 19 

   HÜHN  Franziska 22 

     MEISTERERNST  Lea 27 

 ENG  ROBINSON  Rachel  

     JEFFERSON  Rachel   

 BUL   NINEVA  Marinela   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   BOYS - Teams  

Pos. Nat. Total Name pts 

1. RUS 12 RUSAKOV  Andrey 1 

   ZVONAREV  Sergey 2 

    LAGUSHIN  Vitaly 9 

2. ITA 27 OLOCCO  Giovanni 4 

   TITON  Dylan 10 

    BARBUSCIO  Marco 13 

3. ENG 40 PINDER  Billy 5 

   BRADSHAW  Jonathan 12 

    KAY  Ashley 23 

4. SCO 42 STEVENSON  James 3 

   GATENS  Adam 19 

    WALDIE  James 20 

5. IRL 52 TREACY  Michael 7 

   PHILLIPS  Jonathan 15 

    GRIFFIN  James 30 

6. SLO 61 JEREB  Urban 14 

   PLAZNIK  Matic 21 

    ZUPAN  Domen 26 

7. NIRL 67 TOTTEN  Eoghan 11 

   SPEIGHT  James 24 

    GRAHAM  Jonathan 32 

8. GER 1 76 HELM  Moritz 16 

   GRENZER  Jason 27 

    PARKER  Daniel 33 

9. WAL 82 WILLIAMS  Henri 22 

   CARPANINI  Chris 29 

    HARRIES  Joshua 31 

10. GER 2 87 FISCHER  Florian 25 

   FIRUS  Nicolai 28 

    HEIDER  Fabian 34 

 POL  DURKALEC  Marcin  

    NOWAK  Jakub   

 BUL  TSENOV  Mitko   

 ENG 2  ELLIS  James   

  


